Gloucester
Tall Ships

== & Adventure ==

SATURDAY 25 MAY

Main Basin Water Activities

10:00-11:00  Stand Up Paddleboarding
10:00-11:20 Wakeboarding
11:30-11:45  Gravity Jet flight
11:45-12:.00  Musket drill

12:00-13:00 Stand Up Paddleboarding
13:00-13:15  Musket drill

14:00-15:00 Stand Up Paddleboarding
14:00-15:30 Wakeboarding
16:00-16:15  Gravity Jet Flight
16:30-17:00  Battle skirmish
17:00-18:00 Stand Up Paddleboarding
SUNDAY 26 MAY

Main Basin Water Activities

10:00-11:00  Stand Up Paddleboarding
10:00-11:20 Wakeboarding
11:30-11:45  Gravity Jet flight
11:45-12:.00  Musket drill

12:00-13:00 Stand Up Paddleboarding
13:00-13:15  Musket drill

14:00-15:00 Stand Up Paddleboarding
14:00-15:30 Wakeboarding
16:00-16:15  Gravity Jet Flight
16:30-17:00  Battle skirmish
17:00-18:00 Stand Up Paddleboarding
MONDAY 27 MAY

Main Basin Water Activities
10:00-11:00  Stand Up Paddleboarding
10:00-11:20 Wakeboarding
11:30-11:45  Gravity Jet flight
11:45-12.00  Musket drill

12:00-13:00 Stand Up Paddleboarding
13:00-13:15  Musket drill

14:00-15:00 Stand Up Paddleboarding
14:00-15:30 Wakeboarding
16:00-16:15  Gravity Jet Flight
16:30-17:00  Battle skirmish

10am Festival opens - 6pm Festival closes

Mariners Square Performance Area
10:00-18:00 BBC Gloucestershire Activities

10am Festival opens - 6pm Festival closes
Mariners Square Performance Area

10:00-10:40
11:00-11:20
11:20-12:00
12:00-12:25
12:30-13:10
13:10-13:35
13:45-14:05
14:15-14:45
14:45-15:10
15:15-15:40
15:45-16:10
16:15-16:45

Artspace workshop

Simple Cypher

Artspace workshop

Power by 2Faced Dance Company
Artspace workshop
Roundhouse SCC

Simple Cypher
Roundhouse SCC workshop
Artspace performance
Roundhouse SCC

Simple Cypher
Roundhouse SCC workshop

10am Festival opens - 5pm Festival closes

Mariners Square Performance Area

10:10-10:50
11:00-11:25
11:30-11:50
12:10-12:40
12:45-13:25
13:30-13:55
14:00-14:20
14:30-15:00
15:00-13:25
15:30-15:55
16:00-16:20
16:30-17:00

Artspace workshop
Roundhouse SCC

Simple Cypher

Roundhouse SCC Workshop
Artspace workshop
Roundhouse SCC

Simple Cypher

Roundhouse SCC

Artspace

Roundhouse SCC

Simple Cypher

Roundhouse SCC Workshop

Evenly al’The Feflival

Orchard Square Main Stage
10:00 Gloucestershire Academy of Music String
10:30 Gloucestershire Academy of Music Cello

11:00 North Cotswold Wind Band
11:30 All That Jazz

12:00 Gloucestershire Academy of Music Wind
12:30 Gloucestershire Academy of Music Chamber quartet

13:00 North Cotswold Wind Band
13:30 All That Jazz

14:00 CAM brass learners and ABC
14:30 Accidental Brass Collective

15:00 Gloucestershire Academy of Music String

15:30 Gloucestershire Academy of Music Cello

16:00 Gloucestershire Academy of Music Wind

16:30 Gloucestershire Academy of Music Chamber quartet

17:00 CAM brass learners and ABC
17:30 Accidental Brass Collective

Orchard Square Main Stage

10:30
11:00
12:00
12:30
13:30
14:00
14:45
15:30
16:30
17:00

Portsmouth Shanty Men

Clint Mann

Gerry Ffrench & Yesterday’s Men
Damon T & Mark Cole

Exmouth Shanty Men

Trevor Babajack Stegar

El Pony Pisador

Ruzz Guitars Blues Revue

The Longest Johns

Seas Of Mirth

Orchard Square Main Stage

10:00
11:30
13:00
14:30
16:00

Jessica Rhodes

Red Hot Riot

The Strays

Swamp Stomp String Band
Soul Strutters

National
Waterways
Museum

Soldiers of

Gloucestershire Museum
11:00-11:20 Water City Music

11:00 Dampiers Round 12:30-12:50 Water Clty Music

13:00 Peter & Astrid
15:00 Mark Harmer

National
Waterways

Museum

11:00 Mike Gardner
13:00 Peter & Astrid
15:00 Norma Mills

National
Waterways

Museum

11:00 James Young
13:00 Clint Mann
15:00 Mark Harmer

14:00-14:40 Water City Music

Soldiers of

Gloucestershire Museum

11:15 Gaudeamus

12:00 City Of Gloucester
Community Choir

13:00 Ecclesiastical Insurance
Staff Choir

14:00 Friends Ukenited

15:00 Topaz

Soldiers of

Gloucestershire Museum
11:30 Christopher John Slemensek
13:00 Chris Digby

14:30 Ciola

PLEASE NOTE

A lot of the entertainment on site will be quite

noisy, including musket fire and jet suits.




